
List of Qualifiers

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Apparatus Finals
FRI 27 APR 2018 - Start Time 16:03

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018
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Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

207 TIAN Hao CHN 13.8501

226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 13.8502

206 SHI Cong CHN 13.5503

228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 13.4504

266 YEH Cheng TPE 13.2005

267 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 13.1506

235 JO Wonbeen KOR 13.0507

231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 13.0008

Reserves

239 KIM Jaeho KOR 12.900R1

268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.900R2

222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 12.850R3

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 14.2501

207 TIAN Hao CHN 13.6502

206 SHI Cong CHN 13.3003

234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 13.1504

228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 13.0505

222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 12.7006

231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 12.5007

223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 12.4008

Reserves

274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 12.350R1

237 PARK Jinho KOR 12.050R2

252 LIEW Zac SGP 12.050R3

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 13.6001

236 SON Jonghyeok KOR 13.5002

205 YIN Dehang CHN 13.5003

226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 13.2504

230 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 12.9005

274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 12.8506

223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 12.8007

206 SHI Cong CHN 12.6508

Reserves

220 ABDOLLAHIASL Pouya IRI 12.550R1

231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 12.500R2

268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.300R3

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

236 SON Jonghyeok KOR 13.3501

232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 13.3252

254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 12.9753

227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 12.9004

221 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 12.9005

224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 12.8256

268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.7507

244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 12.5258

Reserves

266 YEH Cheng TPE 12.275R1

214 SHARMA Ankur IND 12.250R2

210 PANDAY Agnivesh IND 12.175R3

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

205 YIN Dehang CHN 13.6501

227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 13.6002

208 FAN Siwei CHN 13.5503

228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 13.0504

234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 13.0005

232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 13.0006

237 PARK Jinho KOR 12.9507

235 JO Wonbeen KOR 12.9008

Reserves

224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 12.650R1

271 UZAKBAEV Miyribek UZB 12.650R2

223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 12.400R3

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 13.1001

206 SHI Cong CHN 13.1002

228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 12.8003

207 TIAN Hao CHN 12.6004

274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 12.4005

237 PARK Jinho KOR 12.2506

232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 12.1507

239 KIM Jaeho KOR 12.1508

Reserves

224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 12.100R1

265 HUNG Yuang-his TPE 12.050R2

231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 11.950R3

Legend:
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